

AMF-AMEC 2023 12-1 Macao

12 – 16 November, 2023 Macao SAR, China

AMF - 13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Ferroelectricity AMEC-13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Electroceramics

SPONSORSHIP AND EXHIBITION GUIDE

Diamond: US\$10,000

- 4 complimentary full registrations (these include the banquet, coffee breaks, conference bag and access to the conference program)
- 2 complimentary exhibit stands
- Diamond sponsor representation on the conference website
- the display of the company's name and logo in:
 - o printed materials, as schedule permits
 - o AMF-AMEC2023 website and program booklet
 - o AMF-AMEC2023 registration area
 - o signs at appropriate conference events

Gold: US\$7,000

- 3 complimentary full registrations (these include the banquet, coffee breaks, conference bag and access to the conference program)
- 1 complimentary exhibit stands
- Gold sponsor representation on the conference website
- the display of the company's name and logo in:
 - o printed materials, as schedule permits
 - o AMF-AMEC2023 website and program booklet
 - AMF-AMEC2023 registration area
 - o signs at appropriate conference events

Silver: US\$5,000

- 2 complimentary full registrations (these include the banquet, coffee breaks, conference bag and access to the conference program)
- 1 complimentary exhibit stands
- Silver sponsor representation on the conference website
- the display of the company's name and logo in:
 - o printed materials, as schedule permits
 - AMF-AMEC2023 website and program booklet
 - o AMF-AMEC2023 registration area



AMF-AMEC 2023

12 – 16 November, 2023 Macao SAR, China

AMF - 13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Ferroelectricity AMEC-13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Electroceramics

o signs at appropriate conference events

Bronze: US\$3,000

- 1 complimentary full registrations (these include the banquet, coffee breaks, conference bag and access to the conference program)
- Bronze sponsor representation on the conference website
- the display of the company's name and logo in:
 - o printed materials, as schedule permits
 - o AMF-AMEC2023 website and program booklet
 - o AMF-AMEC2023 registration area

EXHIBITIONS

Contact: AMF-AMEC2023 Exhibitions Chair

Andrew Jiang(amf-amec-2023@iccmacao.com)

Basic Exhibitor Stand	\$ 3,000.00
Additional 6 square meter space	\$ 2,000.00

Exhibitors will have a basic 3m x 3m stand space with basic power supply and display conditions detailed below.

- One table, two chairs and electrical switchboard (1.1kw/220v).
- Poster board (up to 3 feet wide, 6 feet high)
- One-line table-top identifier board with company name
 - 1 ink, company logo not included
- 1 complimentary full registrations (these include the banquet, coffee breaks, conference bag and access to the conference program)
- Additional 6 square meter space (subject to availability)
 - o Includes one table, two chairs

Every effort will be made to assign the requested space according to the floor plan.

However, AMF-AMEC 2023 cannot guarantee that the particular space requested will be available and/or assigned. Assignments will be made on a first-come, first-serve basis, and only after receipt of the contract form and the corresponding payment, (100% of total cost payable on application).



AMF-AMEC 2023

12 – 16 November, 2023 Macao SAR, China

AMF - 13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Ferroelectricity AMEC-13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Electroceramics

HOW TO SPONSOR OR EXHIBIT

Thank you for your interest in supporting AMF-AMEC 2023!

Please complete the appropriate commitment form as soon as possible to <u>amf-amec-2023@iccmacao.com</u> to discuss your requirements further.

Payment method

Payment can be made by bank transfer in US Dollars (\$) or Hong Kong Dollars(HKD), payable as follows:

Bank Name	Bank of China, Macau Branch
Bank Address	Bank of China Building, Avenida Doutor Mario Soares, Macau
Account Name	Macau Expo Group Limited
Account Number	198810011250(USD) or 191120017232 (HKD)
SWIFT/BIC Code	BKCHMOMXXXX
Address	Ave do Dr. Rodrigo Rodrigues, No.223-225, Nam Kwong Building, 13/K, Macau
Contact Person	Andrew Jiang amf-amec-2023@iccmacao.com

Bank fees must be paid by the sponsor or exhibitor. All invoices should be paid prior to arrival in the exhibition. We will not allow build-up if a balance is outstanding.

Confirmation of your sponsorship and stand space will be mailed to you together with an accompanying receipt for the amount received.

Cancellations and Refunds

Cancellations prior to September 15, 2023 will be charged a 25% cancellation fee. Thereafter, no refunds will be made.

Insurance

Companies participating in the conference are required to take out appropriate insurance. AMF-AMEC2023 is not liable for any losses that sponsors or exhibitors experience as part of their participation in the conference.



VIEC 2023 12 – 16 November, 2023 Macao SAR, China

AMF - 13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Ferroelectricity AMEC-13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Electroceramics

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION
Sponsorship Level (Diamond, Gold, Silver, Bronze):
Confirm amount of sponsorship: USD
Company/Organization:
Company/Organization name to use in publicity material, if different:
Address:
City: State (if US): Postal Code:
Country:
Contact person:
Position:
Telephone: (+)
Email:
Please provide us also with a high-resolution electronic copy of the sponsor's logo by email attachment to amf-amec-2023@iccmacao.com. The exhibitor agrees to its use as outlined in the AMF-AMEC2023 Sponsorship prospectus. On behalf of the Company, I consent and undertake to comply with the sponsorship rules and my obligations as a donor from the moment I sign this contract. I enclose a copy of the bank transfer made to the Account indicated in the Sponsorship Booklet.
Signature & Company Stamp:



WEC 2023 12 – 16 November, 2023 Macao SAR, China

AMF - 13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Ferroelectricity AMEC-13: The 13th Asian Meeting on Electroceramics

APPLICATION AND CONTRACT FOR EXHIBITOR
Indicate the number of Exhibitor Stands, or 0 for none:
Basic Exhibitor Stand (USD 3,000)
Additional 6 sqm space (USD 2,000)
Confirm total order amount: USD
Company/Organization:
Name that should appear on the booth and in publicity material, if different:
Address:
City: State/Province: Postal Code:
Country:
Contact person:
Position:
Telephone: (+)
Email:
Please provide us also with a high-resolution electronic copy of the sponsor's logo by email attachment to amf-amec-2023@iccmacao.com. The exhibitor agrees to its use as outlined in the AMF-AMEC2023 Sponsorship prospectus. On behalf of the Company, I consent and undertake to comply with the sponsorship rules and my obligations as a donor from the moment I sign this contract. I enclose a copy of the bank transfer made to the Account indicated in the Sponsorship Booklet.
Signature & Company Stamp:
,, 20